THE DATASHEET OF
S200-3-W1-22-9
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• Tyco Electronics introduces a range of new shield
termination devices as part of the Raychem
SolderSleeve family.
• The devices are especially developed to address
the growing needs of high temperature applica-

STANDARDS & SPECS
• Sn96/Sb5 bi-alloy solder and modified fluoropolymer tubing and inserts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Raychem Part Number (RPN) Ground Lead Type
S200-1-00 F92583-000 No ground lead
S200-2-00 F94898-000
S200-3-00 A65903-000
S200-4-00 E32454-000
S200-5-00 D12074-000
S200-1-01 TBD Pre-installed nickel plated braid (6 inch.)
S200-2-01 A87947-000
S200-3-01 A59779-000
S200-4-01 TBD
S200-5-01 D92195-000
S200-1-01-100HN TBD Pre-installed high nickel plated braid (10 inch.)
S200-2-01-100HN A87947-000
S200-3-01-100HN A59779-000
S200-4-01-100HN TBD
S200-5-01-100HN D92195-000
S200-1-W1-22-9 C88166-000 Pre-installed Raychem RCW5991-22-9 wire
S200-2-W1-22-9 A74731-000
S200-3-W1-22-9 F99801-000
S200-4-W1-22-9 E69675-000
S200-5-W1-22-9 A51466-000
S200-1-W2-18-9 CB0218-000 Pre-installed Raychem RCW5987-18-9 wire
S200-2-W2-18-9 CB0219-000
S200-3-W2-18-9 CB0220-000
S200-4-W2-18-9 CB0221-000
S200-5-W2-18-9 CB0222-000
S200-1-W2-20-9 CB0213-000 Pre-installed Raychem RCW5987-20-9 wire
S200-2-W2-20-9 CB0214-000
S200-3-W2-20-9 CB0215-000
S200-4-W2-20-9 CB0216-000
S200-5-W2-20-9 CB0217-000
MATERIALS
Raychem S200 Shield  Terminators
Technical Support
Internet: www.tycoelectronics.com
E-mail:
USA: 1-800-522-6752
Canada: 1-905-470-4425
Mexico: 1-800-733-8926
C. America: 52-55-1106-0803
South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
Japan: 81-44-844-8013
UK: 44-208-420-8341
7-1773446-8 -FP - 3/07 -0H1 ©2007 by Tyco Electronics Corporation.  All Rights Reserved.
RAYCHEM, SOLDERSLEEVE and TYCO are trademarks.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View S200-3-W1-22-9 on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management